
Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Blair CRUIKSHANK LSA 40,21 36 41,91 81 40,08 60 177

2 Piper YDE LN1 42,19 29 42,73 72 40,33 54 155

3 Kimi GOETZ L30 37,67 60 39,72 90 150

4 Libby WILLIAMS LN1 41,58 31 42,75 64.5 40,92 43 138.5

5 Ilsa SHOBE LSA 41,75 30 43,17 60 41,36 40 130

6 Marley SOLDAN LA1 41,56 32 43,41 57 41,39 38 127

7 Elise STAVE LB2 43,95 24 44,38 51 42,35 34 109

8 Elena STAVE LC2 43,92 25 44,64 48 43,14 31 104

9 Evie FORRER LB1 43,70 27 44,98 46.5 43,71 29 102.5

10 Aileen OH LC1 45,46 18 47,36 39 45,64 26 83

11 Anna QUINN LSA 41,33 34 40,41 48 82

12 Audrey HAN LB2 46,77 17 49,44 37.5 46,49 25 79.5

13 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 45,09(7) 45 42,65 32 77

14 Leah CHOI LB2 44,07 23 46,16 42 65

15 Nastasja RADULOVIC LA2 44,58 21 45,94 43.5 64.5

16 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 44,14 22 46,19 40.5 62.5

17 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 51,54 33 48,13 24 57

18 Emma DE BOCK LB1 43,86 54 54

19 Erin JACKSON L30 37,76 54 54

20 Juliette SONG LC1 49,45 15 49,86 34.5 49.5

21 Cynthia JENNINGS LSA 44,63 19 43,36 30 49

22 Brittany BOWE L35 38,31 48 48

23 Ella TEEPLES LB1 44,59 20 44,45 27 47

24 Chrysta RANDS-EVANS LSA 39,30 43 43

25 McKenzie BROWNE LSA 39,31 40 40

26 Greta MYERS LN2 39,79 38 38

27 Giorgia BIRKELAND LN4 41,67 36 36

28 Elliana FICKEL LC2 49,67 36 36

29 Mary BROPHY MAGNUS L50 44,13 28 28

30 Sydney TERPENING LSA 42,91 28 28

31 Melissa DAHLMANN L40 43,91 26 26

32 Vonna SHILL LC2 47,70 16 16

33 Leah ROSENBAUM LA1 DQ 14 14

Women's 500m AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Marley SOLDAN LA1 41,56 60 43,41 90 41,39 60 210

2 Elise STAVE LB2 43,95 43 44,38 72 42,35 54 169

3 Elena STAVE LC2 43,92 48 44,64 64.5 43,14 43 155.5

4 Evie FORRER LB1 43,70 54 44,98 60 43,71 40 154

5 Aileen OH LC1 45,46 32 47,36 46.5 45,64 36 114.5

6 Audrey HAN LB2 46,77 31 49,44 45 46,49 34 110

7 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 45,09(7) 57 42,65 48 105

8 Leah CHOI LB2 44,07 40 46,16 51 91

9 Nastasja RADULOVIC LA2 44,58 36 45,94 54 90

10 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 44,14 38 46,19 48 86

11 Emma DE BOCK LB1 43,86 81 81

12 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 51,54 40.5 48,13 32 72.5

13 Ella TEEPLES LB1 44,59 34 44,45 38 72

14 Juliette SONG LC1 49,45 29 49,86 42 71

15 Elliana FICKEL LC2 49,67 43.5 43.5

16 Vonna SHILL LC2 47,70 30 30

17 Leah ROSENBAUM LA1 DQ 28 28

Junior Women's 500m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Kimi GOETZ L30 37,67 60 39,72 90 150

2 Mary BROPHY MAGNUS L50 44,13 60 60

3 Erin JACKSON L30 37,76 54 54

4 Brittany BOWE L35 38,31 48 48

5 Melissa DAHLMANN L40 43,91 43 43

Master Women's 500m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Blair CRUIKSHANK LSA 1.20,59 34 1.24,90 81 1.19,70 48 163

2 Kimi GOETZ L30 1.14,25 54 1.20,48 90 144

3 Piper YDE LN1 1.23,20 29 1.28,00 72 1.21,13 40 141

4 Libby WILLIAMS LN1 1.21,88 32 1.28,06 64.5 1.20,78 43 139.5

5 Ilsa SHOBE LSA 1.22,72 30 1.28,08 60 1.21,44 38 128

6 Marley SOLDAN LA1 1.24,21 27 1.28,46 54 1.22,13 36 117

7 Elise STAVE LB2 1.26,32 23 1.29,02 51 1.23,36 34 108

8 Evie FORRER LB1 1.25,73 24 1.29,37 48 1.25,96 27 99

9 Elena STAVE LC2 1.26,68 22 1.30,94 45 1.25,24 30 97

10 Nastasja RADULOVIC LA2 1.27,40 20 1.31,09 43.5 1.25,54 28 91.5

11 Anna QUINN LSA 1.22,21 31 1.18,80 60 91

12 Aileen OH LC1 1.31,18 16 1.36,82 40.5 1.33,01 25 81.5

13 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 1.29,98 46.5 1.23,90 32 78.5

14 Audrey HAN LB2 1.33,49 15 1.41,74 34.5 1.34,21 24 73.5

15 Leah CHOI LB2 1.29,03 18 1.32,51 42 60

16 Brittany BOWE L35 1.14,02 60 60

17 Rebecca SIMMONS L35 1.24,17 28 1.24,38 31 59

18 Emma DE BOCK LB1 1.28,37 57 57

19 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 1.49,57 33 1.37,62 23 56

20 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 1.30,98 17 1.39,50 39 56

21 Giorgia BIRKELAND LN4 1.19,33 54 54

22 Juliette SONG LC1 1.35,96 13 1.40,89 36 49

23 Cynthia JENNINGS LSA 1.29,00 19 1.25,35 29 48

24 Greta MYERS LN2 1.16,33 48 48

25 Ella TEEPLES LB1 1.27,06 21 1.26,96 26 47

26 Mia MANGANELLO L35 1.17,33 43 43

27 Chrysta RANDS-EVANS LSA 1.18,20 40 40

28 Erin JACKSON L30 1.18,25 38 38

29 Elliana FICKEL LC2 1.40,73 37.5 37.5

30 McKenzie BROWNE LSA 1.19,81 36 36

31 Sydney TERPENING LSA 1.25,29 26 26

32 Melissa DAHLMANN L40 1.25,40 25 25

33 Vonna SHILL LC2 1.35,91 14 14

Women's 1000m AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Marley SOLDAN LA1 1.24,21 60 1.28,46 81 1.22,13 60 201

2 Elise STAVE LB2 1.26,32 48 1.29,02 72 1.23,36 54 174

3 Evie FORRER LB1 1.25,73 54 1.29,37 64.5 1.25,96 38 156.5

4 Elena STAVE LC2 1.26,68 43 1.30,94 57 1.25,24 43 143

5 Nastasja RADULOVIC LA2 1.27,40 38 1.31,09 54 1.25,54 40 132

6 Aileen OH LC1 1.31,18 32 1.36,82 48 1.33,01 34 114

7 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 1.29,98 60 1.23,90 48 108

8 Audrey HAN LB2 1.33,49 31 1.41,74 42 1.34,21 32 105

9 Emma DE BOCK LB1 1.28,37 90 90

10 Leah CHOI LB2 1.29,03 36 1.32,51 51 87

11 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 1.30,98 34 1.39,50 46.5 80.5

12 Ella TEEPLES LB1 1.27,06 40 1.26,96 36 76

13 Juliette SONG LC1 1.35,96 29 1.40,89 43.5 72.5

14 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 1.49,57 40.5 1.37,62 31 71.5

15 Elliana FICKEL LC2 1.40,73 45 45

16 Vonna SHILL LC2 1.35,91 30 30

Junior Women's 1000m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Kimi GOETZ L30 1.14,25 54 1.20,48 90 144

2 Rebecca SIMMONS L35 1.24,17 40 1.24,38 60 100

3 Brittany BOWE L35 1.14,02 60 60

4 Mia MANGANELLO L35 1.17,33 48 48

5 Erin JACKSON L30 1.18,25 43 43

6 Melissa DAHLMANN L40 1.25,40 38 38

Master Women's 1000m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Marley SOLDAN LA1 2.08,81 36 2.18,77 72 2.03,34 48 156

2 Kimi GOETZ L30 1.56,85 54 2.09,71 90 144

3 Piper YDE LN1 2.17,05 81 2.03,93 43 124

4 Elena STAVE LC2 2.13,03 29 2.22,20 57 2.08,49 38 124

5 Ilsa SHOBE LSA 2.09,70 31 2.22,22 51 2.07,84 40 122

6 Elise STAVE LB2 2.13,52 28 2.22,21 54 2.08,75 36 118

7 Evie FORRER LB1 2.14,77 26 2.21,50 60 2.20,90 30 116

8 Nastasja RADULOVIC LA2 2.14,12 27 2.22,83 46.5 DQ 26 99.5

9 Anna QUINN LSA 2.08,07 40 2.02,04 54 94

10 Aileen OH LC1 2.23,91 23 2.32,88 42 2.23,41 29 94

11 Libby WILLIAMS LN1 2.08,43 38 2.24,90 43.5 81.5

12 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 2.24,56 45 2.11,25 34 79

13 Leah CHOI LB2 2.17,14 24 2.22,47 48 72

14 Emma DE BOCK LB1 2.21,18 64.5 64.5

15 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 2.55,06 36 2.31,95 27 63

16 Giorgia BIRKELAND LN4 2.00,77 60 60

17 Brittany BOWE L35 1.54,78 60 60

18 Juliette SONG LC1 2.31,27 19 2.38,83 40.5 59.5

19 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 2.28,99 21 2.45,39 37.5 58.5

20 Ella TEEPLES LB1 2.15,32 25 2.14,43 32 57

21 Audrey HAN LB2 2.26,01 22 2.26,40 28 50

22 Greta MYERS LN2 1.57,63 48 48

23 Mia MANGANELLO L35 1.58,19 43 43

24 Elliana FICKEL LC2 2.39,20 39 39

25 Rebecca SIMMONS L35 2.09,13 34 34

26 McKenzie BROWNE LSA 2.09,47 32 32

27 Cynthia JENNINGS LSA 2.14,82 31 31

28 Melissa DAHLMANN L40 2.10,02 30 30

29 Vonna SHILL LC2 2.29,25 20 20

Women's 1500m AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Marley SOLDAN LA1 2.08,81 60 2.18,77 90 2.03,34 60 210

2 Elena STAVE LC2 2.13,03 54 2.22,20 64.5 2.08,49 54 172.5

3 Elise STAVE LB2 2.13,52 48 2.22,21 60 2.08,75 48 156

4 Evie FORRER LB1 2.14,77 40 2.21,50 72 2.20,90 38 150

5 Nastasja RADULOVIC LA2 2.14,12 43 2.22,83 54 DQ 31 128

6 Aileen OH LC1 2.23,91 34 2.32,88 48 2.23,41 36 118

7 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 2.24,56 51 2.11,25 43 94

8 Leah CHOI LB2 2.17,14 36 2.22,47 57 93

9 Emma DE BOCK LB1 2.21,18 81 81

10 Ella TEEPLES LB1 2.15,32 38 2.14,43 40 78

11 Juliette SONG LC1 2.31,27 29 2.38,83 46.5 75.5

12 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 2.28,99 31 2.45,39 43.5 74.5

13 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 2.55,06 42 2.31,95 32 74

14 Audrey HAN LB2 2.26,01 32 2.26,40 34 66

15 Elliana FICKEL LC2 2.39,20 45 45

16 Vonna SHILL LC2 2.29,25 30 30

Junior Women's 1500m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Kimi GOETZ L30 1.56,85 54 2.09,71 90 144

2 Brittany BOWE L35 1.54,78 60 60

3 Mia MANGANELLO L35 1.58,19 48 48

4 Rebecca SIMMONS L35 2.09,13 43 43

5 Melissa DAHLMANN L40 2.10,02 40 40

Master Women's 1500m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Marley SOLDAN LA1 4.26,64 48 4.50,47 72 4.17,44 54 174

2 Nastasja RADULOVIC LA2 4.38,66 36 5.00,48 64.5 4.45,44 34 134.5

3 Evie FORRER LB1 4.38,12 38 5.00,88 60 4.42,50 36 134

4 Piper YDE LN1 4.46,49 81 4.21,27 48 129

5 Elena STAVE LC2 4.46,76 31 5.05,41(5) 51 4.37,66 38 120

6 Elise STAVE LB2 4.47,73 29 5.08,00 48 4.32,42 40 117

7 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 4.47,47 30 5.05,41(1) 54 DQ 28 112

8 Aileen OH LC1 5.16,91 27 5.40,77 46.5 5.14,64 31 104.5

9 Audrey HAN LB2 5.16,55 28 5.53,16 43.5 5.19,27 30 101.5

10 Kimi GOETZ L30 4.45,43 90 90

11 Leah CHOI LB2 4.46,08 32 5.04,04 57 89

12 Rebecca SIMMONS L35 4.29,09 43 4.27,52 43 86

13 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 6.13,78 39 5.27,99 29 68

14 Juliette SONG LC1 5.35,86 25 5.53,88 42 67

15 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 5.33,97 26 6.10,79 40.5 66.5

16 Ella TEEPLES LB1 4.39,75 34 4.52,39 32 66

17 Giorgia BIRKELAND LN4 4.12,14 60 60

18 Greta MYERS LN2 4.05,45 60 60

19 Mia MANGANELLO L35 4.17,21 54 54

20 Elliana FICKEL LC2 5.43,92 45 45

21 Anna QUINN LSA 4.36,30 40 40

22 Emma DE BOCK LB1 DQ 37.5 37.5

Women's 3000m AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Marley SOLDAN LA1 4.26,64 60 4.50,47 90 4.17,44 60 210

2 Evie FORRER LB1 4.38,12 54 5.00,88 72 4.42,50 43 169

3 Nastasja RADULOVIC LA2 4.38,66 48 5.00,48 81 4.45,44 40 169

4 Elena STAVE LC2 4.46,76 38 5.05,41(5) 57 4.37,66 48 143

5 Elise STAVE LB2 4.47,73 34 5.08,00 54 4.32,42 54 142

6 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 4.47,47 36 5.05,41(1) 60 DQ 31 127

7 Aileen OH LC1 5.16,91 31 5.40,77 51 5.14,64 36 118

8 Audrey HAN LB2 5.16,55 32 5.53,16 46.5 5.19,27 34 112.5

9 Leah CHOI LB2 4.46,08 40 5.04,04 64.5 104.5

10 Ella TEEPLES LB1 4.39,75 43 4.52,39 38 81

11 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 6.13,78 42 5.27,99 32 74

12 Juliette SONG LC1 5.35,86 29 5.53,88 45 74

13 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 5.33,97 30 6.10,79 43.5 73.5

14 Elliana FICKEL LC2 5.43,92 48 48

15 Emma DE BOCK LB1 DQ 40.5 40.5

Junior Women's 3000m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Rebecca SIMMONS L35 4.29,09 54 4.27,52 60 114

2 Kimi GOETZ L30 4.45,43 90 90

3 Mia MANGANELLO L35 4.17,21 60 60

Master Women's 3000m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age Race Points #1 Mass Start #1 Time AmCup Points_1 Race Points #2 Mass Start #2 Time AmCup Points_2 Race Points #3 Mass Start #3 Time AmCup Points Total AmCup Points

1 Piper YDE LN1 31 8.15,92 90 30 6.10,50 60 150

2 Marley SOLDAN LA1 22 8.17,04 81 20 6.10,62 54 135

3 Audrey HAN LB2 0 8.40,86 57 0 6.36,76 31 88

4 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 0 8.50,44 54 0 30 84

5 Aileen OH LC1 DQ DQ 46.5 0 6.31,62 32 78.5

6 Ilsa SHOBE LSA 11 8.18,97 72 72

7 Libby WILLIAMS LN1 7 8.23,42 64.5 64.5

8 Leah CHOI LB2 4 8.19,20 60 60

9 Juliette SONG LC1 0 8.55,70 51 51

10 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 0 8.58,37 48 48

11 Rebecca SIMMONS L35 10 6.10,90 48 48

12 Nastaja RADULOVIC LA2 7 6.16,03 43 43

13 Elise STAVE LB2 4 6.14,87 40 40

14 Evie FORRER LB1 3 6.16,00 38 38

15 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 1 6.17,78 36 36

16 Elena STAVE LC2 0 6.17,41 34 34

Women's Mass Start AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age Race Points #1 Mass Start #1 Time AmCup Points #1 Race Points #2 Mass Start #2 Time AmCup Points #2 Race Points #3 Mass Start #3 Time AmCup Points #3 Total AmCup Points

1 Marley SOLDAN LA1 22 8.17,04 90 20 6.10,62 60 150

2 Audrey HAN LB2 0 8.40,86 72 0 6.36,76 34 106

3 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 0 8.50,44 64.5 0 32 96.5

4 Aileen OH LC1 DQ 54 0 6.31,62 36 90

5 Leah CHOI LB2 4 8.19,20 81 81

6 Juliette SONG LC1 0 8.55,70 60 60

7 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 0 8.58,37 57 57

8 Nastaja RADULOVIC LA2 7 6.16,03 54 54

9 Elise STAVE LB2 4 6.14,87 48 48

10 Evie FORRER LB1 3 6.16,00 43 43

11 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 1 6.17,78 40 40

12 Elena STAVE LC2 0 6.17,41 38 38

Junior Women's Mass Start AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age Race Points #1 Mass Start #1 Time AmCup Points #1 Race Points #2 Mass Start #2 Time AmCup Points #2 Race Points #3 Mass Start #3 Time AmCup Points #3 Total AmCup Points

1 Rebecca SIMMONS L35 10 6.10,90 60 60

Masters Women's Mass Start AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age 500m AmCup #1 Points 500m AmCup #2 Points 500m AmCup #3 Points 1000m AmCup #1 Points 1000m AmCup #2 Points 1000m AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Blair CRUIKSHANK LSA 36 81 60 34 81 48 340

2 Piper YDE LN1 29 72 54 29 72 40 296

3 Kimi GOETZ L30 60 90 0 54 90 0 294

4 Libby WILLIAMS LN1 31 64.5 43 32 64.5 43 278

5 Ilsa SHOBE LSA 30 60 40 30 60 38 258

6 Marley SOLDAN LA1 32 57 38 27 54 36 244

7 Elise STAVE LB2 24 51 34 23 51 34 217

8 Evie FORRER LB1 27 46.5 29 24 48 27 201.5

9 Elena STAVE LC2 25 48 31 22 45 30 201

10 Anna QUINN LSA 34 0 48 31 0 60 173

11 Aileen OH LC1 18 39 26 16 40.5 25 164.5

12 Nastasja RADULOVIC LA2 21 43.5 0 20 43.5 28 156

13 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 0 45 32 0 46.5 32 155.5

14 Audrey HAN LB2 17 37.5 25 15 34.5 24 153

15 Leah CHOI LB2 23 42 0 18 42 0 125

16 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 22 40.5 0 17 39 0 118.5

17 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 0 33 24 0 33 23 113

18 Emma DE BOCK LB1 0 54 0 0 57 0 111

19 Brittany BOWE L35 48 0 0 60 0 0 108

20 Juliette SONG LC1 15 34.5 0 13 36 0 98.5

21 Cynthia JENNINGS LSA 19 0 30 19 0 29 97

22 Ella TEEPLES LB1 20 0 27 21 0 26 94

23 Erin JACKSON L30 54 0 0 38 0 0 92

24 Giorgia BIRKELAND LN4 0 0 36 0 0 54 90

25 Greta MYERS LN2 38 0 0 48 0 0 86

26 Chrysta RANDS-EVANS LSA 43 0 0 40 0 0 83

27 McKenzie BROWNE LSA 40 0 0 36 0 0 76

28 Elliana FICKEL LC2 0 36 0 0 37.5 0 73.5

29 Rebecca SIMMONS L35 0 0 0 28 0 31 59

30 Sydney TERPENING LSA 28 0 0 26 0 0 54

31 Melissa DAHLMANN L40 26 0 0 25 0 0 51

32 Mia MANGANELLO L35 0 0 0 43 0 0 43

33 Vonna SHILL LC2 16 0 0 14 0 0 30

34 Mary BROPHY MAGNUS L50 0 0 28 0 0 0 28

35 Leah ROSENBAUM LA1 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

Women's AmCup Sprint Combined Rankings



Rank Name Age Women's 3000m AmCup 1 Women's 3000m AmCup 2 Women's 3000m AmCup 3 Women's 1500m AmCup 1 Women's 1500m AmCup 2 Women's 1500m AmCup 3 Women's Mass Start 1 Women's Mass Start 2 Women's Mass Start 3 Total AmCup Points

1 Marley SOLDAN LA1 48 72 54 36 72 48 48 54 432

2 Piper YDE LN1 81 48 81 43 54 60 367

3 Aileen OH LC1 27 51 31 23 42 29 60 32 295

4 Evie FORRER LB1 38 60 36 26 60 30 38 288

5 Elise STAVE LB2 29 54 40 28 54 36 40 281

6 Elena STAVE LC2 31 39 38 29 57 38 34 266

7 Nastasja RADULOVIC LA2 36 64.5 34 27 46.5 26 234

8 Kimi GOETZ L30 90 54 90 234

9 Audrey HAN LB2 28 46.5 30 22 28 36 31 221.5

10 Keeley WHITCOMB LB2 30 40.5 28 45 34 36 213.5

11 Leah CHOI LB2 32 57 24 48 38 199

12 Kassidy GONZALEZ MCGLAUCHLEN LC2 42 29 36 27 34 30 198

13 Rebecca SIMMONS L35 43 43 34 48 168

14 Ilsa SHOBE LSA 31 51 40 43 165

15 Juliette SONG LC1 25 45 19 40.5 32 161.5

16 Kaitlyn LEE LB1 26 43.5 21 37.5 31 159

17 Anna QUINN LSA 40 40 54 134

18 Ella TEEPLES LB1 34 32 25 32 123

19 Libby WILLIAMS LN1 38 43.5 40 121.5

20 Giorgia BIRKELAND LN4 60 60 120

21 Greta MYERS LN2 60 48 108

22 Emma DE BOCK LB1 37.5 64.5 102

23 Mia MANGANELLO L35 54 43 97

24 Elliana FICKEL LC2 48 39 87

25 Brittany BOWE L35 60 60

26 Nastaja RADULOVIC LA2 43 43

27 McKenzie BROWNE LSA 32 32

28 Cynthia JENNINGS LSA 31 31

29 Melissa DAHLMANN L40 30 30

30 Vonna SHILL LC2 20 20

Women's Long Distance AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Alec SKLUTOVSKY MN3 35,65 38 37,55 90 35,04 54 182

2 Auggie HERMAN MN2 37,00 34 37,82 81 37,06 43 158

3 Liam KITCHEL MB2 37,13 31 39,00 60 37,37 40 131

4 Zachary JENSEN MN1 37,80 28 38,87 64.5 38,01 32 124.5

5 George WHEELOCK MN4 38,38 24 39,27 54 37,60 38 116

6 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 38,61 22 39,31 51 37,68 36 109

7 Matthew SALM MSA 38,29 26 39,50 48 37,98(6) 34 108

8 Max WEBER MB2 37,02 32 38,48 72 104

9 Austin KLEBA MSA 35,16 43 34,98 60 103

10 William SILK MA2 39,55 17 39,62 46.5 38,12 31 94.5

11 Jerry MECH MA1 39,32 19 39,89 43.5 38,32 30 92.5

12 David PROVOD MC2 38,59 23 40,43 40.5 38,87 25 88.5

13 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 39,12 21 40,47 39 38,62 28 88

14 Riley MARTIN MSA 39,41 18 40,15 42 38,79 26 86

15 Brian BULLARD M30 37,98 27 39,06 57 84

16 Anson QUINN MA1 39,94 12 40,98 36 38,98 24 72

17 Finn SIEBERT MA1 40,32 7 40,90 37.5 38,66 27 71.5

18 Keith KEOVAN MN1 39,56 16 41,09 33 39,37 21 70

19 Leo DROSSOS-THOMPSON MA2 38,30(9) 25 39,65 45 70

20 Landon BOGEE MC2 39,99 10 40,99 34.5 39,26 23 67.5

21 Henry SCHLICHTING MB1 39,66 14 41,43 28.5 39,36 22 64.5

22 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 39,76 13 41,31 30 39,60 18 61

23 Jordan STOLZ MN2 34,47 60 60

24 Edward NAGEL MA1 40,04(8) 9 41,46 27 39,46 20 56

25 Zach STOPPELMOOR MSA 34,91 54 54

26 Matthew KUROWSKI MB2 40,26 8 41,52 25.5 39,69 16 49.5

27 Maison RILEY MSA 39,22 20 38,52 29 49

28 Herbert HARBISON MSA 36,98 48 48

29 Cooper MCLEOD MN4 35,05 48 48

30 Jeremy SONG MB1 39,64 15 41,18 31.5 46.5

31 Gavin ORD MA1 41,60 5 42,42 22.5 39,93 15 42.5

32 Conor MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWYMSA 35,54 40 40

33 Kieran COLLINS MB1 42,26 0 43,45 19.5 39,67(6) 17 36.5

34 Jonathan TOBON MN2 36,89 36 36

35 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 41,62 4 43,51 18 40,61 12 34

36 Markevous HUMPHREY M35 41,93 3 44,74 15 40,10 14 32

37 Sebastien EPPERSON MC2 42,13 1 43,31 21 40,85 9 31

Men's 500m AmCup Season Totals



38 Colin LEE MC1 40,47 6 41,89 24 30

39 Carl PLATT MN1 37,68 30 30

40 Austin CARLSON M30 37,73(1) 29 29

41 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 44,25 0 45,12 13.5 40,46 13 26.5

42 Jeff TERWILLIGER M60 43,10 0 43,97 16.5 42,50 6 22.5

43 Marc PELCHAT M55 39,50 19 19

44 Joshua KRIETER M35 44,71 0 45,80 12 44,25 0 12

45 Uel ARCHULETTA M55 40,73 11 11

46 Dan CARNEY M55 39,96 11 11

47 Peyton WENDT MB2 45,32 0 46,26 10.5 44,37 0 10.5

48 Andrew LOVE M50 40,81 10 10

49 Matthew TRIMBLE M60 44,98 0 46,36 9 43,59 1 10

50 Thomas PIERCE MSA 41,68 8 8

51 Tristan BOYD MN1 43,96 0 46,47(4) 7.5 7.5

52 Mark YANAGIHARA M50 42,82 0 42,16 7 7

53 Kyler DE GROOT MB1 47,31 4.5 43,29 2 6.5

54 Chris ORD M40 44,34 0 47,07 6 45,50 0 6

55 Michael HUBBS M40 42,82 5 5

56 Miles NEUMAN MB2 43,05 4 4

57 Dawson PRICE MSA 43,15 3 3

58 Jayden OH MC2 42,10(7) 2 2

59 Colin MCDADE M30 55,96 0 0

60 Jesse LAFAYETTE M45 56,04 0 0

61 Gary GROEN M75 1.02,51 0 0

62 Tyler LEE M30 44,86 0 0

63 Kevin FEATHERSTONE M40 45,08 0 0

64 Nickolas DE BOCK MYA 45,69 0 0

65 Tony VREELAND MC1 50,62 0 0

66 Tristan EPPERSON MYA 54,24 0 0



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Liam KITCHEL MB2 37,13 54 39,00 81 37,37 60 195

2 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 38,61 40 39,31 72 37,68 54 166

3 Max WEBER MB2 37,02 60 38,48 90 150

4 William SILK MA2 39,55 34 39,62 64.5 38,12 48 146.5

5 Jerry MECH MA1 39,32 36 39,89 57 38,32 43 136

6 David PROVOD MC2 38,59 43 40,43 54 38,87 36 133

7 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 39,12 38 40,47 51 38,62 40 129

8 Finn SIEBERT MA1 40,32 25 40,90 48 38,66 38 111

9 Anson QUINN MA1 39,94 29 40,98 46.5 38,98 34 109.5

10 Leo DROSSOS-THOMPSON MA2 38,30(9) 48 39,65 60 108

11 Landon BOGEE MC2 39,99 28 40,99 45 39,26 32 105

12 Henry SCHLICHTING MB1 39,66 31 41,43 40.5 39,36 31 102.5

13 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 39,76 30 41,31 42 39,60 29 101

14 Edward NAGEL MA1 40,04(8) 27 41,46 39 39,46 30 96

15 Matthew KUROWSKI MB2 40,26 26 41,52 37.5 39,69 27 90.5

16 Gavin ORD MA1 41,60 23 42,42 34.5 39,93 26 83.5

17 Kieran COLLINS MB1 42,26 19 43,45 31.5 39,67(6) 28 78.5

18 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 41,62 22 43,51 30 40,61 24 76

19 Sebastien EPPERSON MC2 42,13 20 43,31 33 40,85 23 76

20 Jeremy SONG MB1 39,64 32 41,18 43.5 75.5

21 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 44,25 18 45,12 28.5 40,46 25 71.5

22 Peyton WENDT MB2 45,32 17 46,26 27 44,37 20 64

23 Colin LEE MC1 40,47 24 41,89 36 60

24 Kyler DE GROOT MB1 47,31 25.5 43,29 21 46.5

25 Miles NEUMAN MB2 43,05 22 22

26 Jayden OH MC2 42,10(7) 21 21

27 Tony VREELAND MC1 50,62 19 19

Junior Men's 500m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Markevous HUMPHREY M35 41,93 43 44,74 72 40,10 54 169

2 Jeff TERWILLIGER M60 43,10 38 43,97 81 42,50 38 157

3 Brian BULLARD M30 37,98 54 39,06 90 144

4 Joshua KRIETER M35 44,71 34 45,80 64.5 44,25 32 130.5

5 Matthew TRIMBLE M60 44,98 32 46,36 60 43,59 34 126

6 Chris ORD M40 44,34 36 47,07 57 45,50 29 122

7 Mark YANAGIHARA M50 42,82 40 42,16 40 80

8 Marc PELCHAT M55 39,50 60 60

9 Austin CARLSON M30 37,73(1) 60 60

10 Uel ARCHULETTA M55 40,73 48 48

11 Dan CARNEY M55 39,96 48 48

12 Andrew LOVE M50 40,81 43 43

13 Michael HUBBS M40 42,82 36 36

14 Tyler LEE M30 44,86 31 31

15 Colin MCDADE M30 55,96 31 31

16 Kevin FEATHERSTONE M40 45,08 30 30

17 Jesse LAFAYETTE M45 56,04 30 30

18 Gary GROEN M75 1.02,51 28 28

Master Men's 500m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Alec SKLUTOVSKY MN3 1.10,97 38 1.16,26 90 1.09,31 60 188

2 Liam KITCHEL MB2 1.12,98 31 1.18,13 57 1.13,52 40 128

3 Matthew SALM MSA 1.14,60 29 1.18,04 60 1.13,52 38 127

4 Thomas FITZGERALD MN4 1.14,64 28 1.19,95 48 1.12,77 48 124

5 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 1.17,03 21 1.17,86 64.5 1.14,65 32 117.5

6 Zachary JENSEN MN1 1.17,04 20 1.18,40 51 1.13,58 36 107

7 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 1.15,94 23 1.20,43 46.5 1.14,70 31 100.5

8 William SILK MA2 1.15,45 25 1.17,64 72 97

9 George WHEELOCK MN4 1.16,40(7) 22 1.22,55 37.5 1.14,29 34 93.5

10 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 1.17,61 18 1.20,50 45 1.16,72 27 90

11 Riley MARTIN MSA 1.18,11 15 1.21,69 42 1.16,87 26 83

12 Max WEBER MB2 1.17,42 81 81

13 Leo DROSSOS-THOMPSON MA2 1.14,85 27 1.18,36 54 81

14 Auggie HERMAN MN2 1.11,17 36 1.12,95 43 79

15 Finn SIEBERT MA1 1.19,59 9 1.22,38 39 1.16,59 29 77

16 Anson QUINN MA1 1.18,07 17 1.24,86 28.5 1.16,67 28 73.5

17 Jerry MECH MA1 1.19,53 10 1.22,68 36 1.17,00 25 71

18 David PROVOD MC2 1.14,48 30 1.21,84 40.5 DQ 70.5

19 Landon BOGEE MC2 1.19,10 12 1.23,17 34.5 1.17,55 23 69.5

20 Keith KEOVAN MN1 1.18,68 13 1.24,10 33 1.17,61 22 68

21 Matthew KUROWSKI MB2 1.19,33 11 1.24,11 31.5 1.17,73 21 63.5

22 Brian BULLARD M30 1.17,09 19 1.21,24 43.5 62.5

23 Jordan STOLZ MN2 1.07,67 60 60

24 Kelin DUNFEE M30 1.15,15 26 1.15,32 30 56

25 Herbert HARBISON MSA 1.12,27 54 54

26 Zach STOPPELMOOR MSA 1.08,87 54 54

27 Kieran COLLINS MB1 1.23,48 2 1.24,24 30 1.18,87 19 51

28 Cooper MCLEOD MN4 1.08,94 48 48

29 Gavin ORD MA1 1.21,63 5 1.26,87 25.5 1.19,33 17 47.5

30 Conor MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWYMSA 1.09,65 43 43

31 Henry SCHLICHTING MB1 1.18,09 16 1.17,08 24 40

32 Edward NAGEL MA1 1.22,01 4 1.28,80 24 1.23,13 12 40

33 Austin KLEBA MSA 1.10,61 40 40

34 Sebastien EPPERSON MC2 1.23,14 3 1.28,99 22.5 1.22,02 14 39.5

35 Jonathan TOBON MN2 1.11,22 34 34

36 Colin LEE MC1 1.21,52 6 1.26,18 27 33

37 Maison RILEY MSA 1.18,11 14 1.18,89 18 32

Men's 1000m AmCup Season Totals



38 Casey DAWSON MSA 1.12,30 32 32

39 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 1.26,07 0 1.32,42 13.5 1.20,77 16 29.5

40 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 1.24,83 0 1.30,33 19.5 1.23,40 10 29.5

41 Markevous HUMPHREY M35 1.24,10 1 1.34,48 12 1.21,60 15 28

42 Jeff TERWILLIGER M60 1.24,30 0 1.29,86 21 1.24,43 7 28

43 Austin CARLSON M30 1.15,58 24 24

44 Peyton WENDT MB2 1.27,47 0 1.31,46 18 1.27,77 4 22

45 Matthew TRIMBLE M60 1.27,78 0 1.31,71 16.5 1.26,29 5 21.5

46 Kyler DE GROOT MB1 1.31,79 15 1.25,24 6 21

47 Uel ARCHULETTA M55 1.18,58 20 20

48 Andrew LOVE M50 1.22,93 13 13

49 Joshua KRIETER M35 1.30,82 0 1.35,02 10.5 1.29,24 2 12.5

50 Dawson PRICE MSA 1.23,36 11 11

51 Thomas PIERCE MSA 1.23,69 9 9

52 Tristan BOYD MN1 1.35,47 9 9

53 Chris ORD M40 1.29,84 0 1.37,18 7.5 1.31,50 1 8.5

54 Mark YANAGIHARA M50 1.26,09 0 1.24,43 8 8

55 Jeremy SONG MB1 1.19,71 8 8

56 Dan CARNEY M55 1.20,98 7 7

57 Miles NEUMAN MB2 1.27,82 3 3

58 Kevin FEATHERSTONE M40 1.32,83 0 0

59 Nickolas DE BOCK MYA 1.35,37 0 0

60 Tony VREELAND MC1 1.47,06 0 0

61 Tristan EPPERSON MYA 1.51,91 0 0

62 Gary GROEN M75 2.06,26 0 0

63 Jayden OH MC2 1.24,73 0 0

64 Michael HUBBS M40 DQ 0

65 Tyler LEE M30 DQ 0



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Liam KITCHEL MB2 1.12,98 60 1.18,13 64.5 1.13,52 60 184.5

2 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 1.17,03 38 1.17,86 72 1.14,65 54 164

3 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 1.15,94 40 1.20,43 57 1.14,70 48 145

4 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 1.17,61 36 1.20,50 54 1.16,72 38 128

5 David PROVOD MC2 1.14,48 54 1.21,84 51 DQ 20 125

6 William SILK MA2 1.15,45 43 1.17,64 81 124

7 Finn SIEBERT MA1 1.19,59 28 1.22,38 48 1.16,59 43 119

8 Anson QUINN MA1 1.18,07 34 1.24,86 40.5 1.16,67 40 114.5

9 Jerry MECH MA1 1.19,53 29 1.22,68 46.5 1.17,00 36 111.5

10 Landon BOGEE MC2 1.19,10 31 1.23,17 45 1.17,55 32 108

11 Leo DROSSOS-THOMPSON MA2 1.14,85 48 1.18,36 60 108

12 Matthew KUROWSKI MB2 1.19,33 30 1.24,11 43.5 1.17,73 31 104.5

13 Kieran COLLINS MB1 1.23,48 22 1.24,24 42 1.18,87 30 94

14 Gavin ORD MA1 1.21,63 25 1.26,87 37.5 1.19,33 29 91.5

15 Max WEBER MB2 1.17,42 90 90

16 Edward NAGEL MA1 1.22,01 24 1.28,80 36 1.23,13 26 86

17 Sebastien EPPERSON MC2 1.23,14 23 1.28,99 34.5 1.22,02 27 84.5

18 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 1.24,83 20 1.30,33 33 1.23,40 25 78

19 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 1.26,07 19 1.32,42 28.5 1.20,77 28 75.5

20 Peyton WENDT MB2 1.27,47 18 1.31,46 31.5 1.27,77 23 72.5

21 Henry SCHLICHTING MB1 1.18,09 32 1.17,08 34 66

22 Colin LEE MC1 1.21,52 26 1.26,18 39 65

23 Kyler DE GROOT MB1 1.31,79 30 1.25,24 24 54

24 Jeremy SONG MB1 1.19,71 27 27

25 Miles NEUMAN MB2 1.27,82 22 22

26 Tony VREELAND MC1 1.47,06 21 21

27 Jayden OH MC2 1.24,73 21 21

Junior Men's 1000m AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Jeff TERWILLIGER M60 1.24,30 38 1.29,86 81 1.24,43 40 159

2 Markevous HUMPHREY M35 1.24,10 40 1.34,48 64.5 1.21,60 48 152.5

3 Matthew TRIMBLE M60 1.27,78 34 1.31,71 72 1.26,29 36 142

4 Brian BULLARD M30 1.17,09 48 1.21,24 90 138

5 Joshua KRIETER M35 1.30,82 31 1.35,02 60 1.29,24 34 125

6 Chris ORD M40 1.29,84 32 1.37,18 57 1.31,50 32 121

7 Kelin DUNFEE M30 1.15,15 60 1.15,32 60 120

8 Mark YANAGIHARA M50 1.26,09 36 1.24,43 38 74

9 Uel ARCHULETTA M55 1.18,58 54 54

10 Austin CARLSON M30 1.15,58 54 54

11 Andrew LOVE M50 1.22,93 43 43

12 Dan CARNEY M55 1.20,98 43 43

13 Kevin FEATHERSTONE M40 1.32,83 31 31

14 Gary GROEN M75 2.06,26 30 30

15 Michael HUBBS M40 DQ 29 29

16 Tyler LEE M30 DQ 29 29

Master Men's 1000m AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 William SILK MA2 1.53,03 27 1.58,66 81 1.50,45 54 162

2 Thomas FITZGERALD MN4 1.55,25 24 2.02,30 72 1.52,21 43 139

3 Liam KITCHEL MB2 1.51,22 29 2.02,56 64.5 1.53,71 38 131.5

4 Max WEBER MB2 1.49,78 38 1.58,40 90 128

5 Matthew SALM MSA 1.54,22 26 2.04,43 54 1.53,02 40 120

6 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 1.55,78 23 2.04,02 57 1.55,62 34 114

7 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 1.58,55 19 2.04,51 48 1.55,88 32 99

8 David PROVOD MC2 1.54,88 25 2.09,10 43.5 1.57,55 28 96.5

9 Zachary JENSEN MN1 2.03,08 60 1.54,78 36 96

10 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 2.02,19 17 2.04,57 46.5 1.57,28 29 92.5

11 Henry SCHLICHTING MB1 1.59,74 18 2.09,36 42 1.56,51 31 91

12 George WHEELOCK MN4 2.02,76 15 2.09,71 40.5 1.57,24 30 85.5

13 Landon BOGEE MC2 2.02,92 14 2.10,17 37.5 1.59,31 26 77.5

14 Matthew KUROWSKI MB2 2.03,06 13 2.10,17 39 2.00,41 25 77

15 Leo DROSSOS-THOMPSON MA2 1.57,90(9) 20 2.04,46 51 71

16 Anson QUINN MA1 2.02,73 16 2.14,02 28.5 2.00,59 24 68.5

17 Alec SKLUTOVSKY MN3 1.57,90(7) 21 2.07,09 45 66

18 Jonathan KUCK M35 1.48,57 60 60

19 Finn SIEBERT MA1 2.12,01 33 1.59,05 27 60

20 Jordan STOLZ MN2 1.43,43 60 60

21 Gavin ORD MA1 2.07,71 10 2.14,48 27 2.02,90 20 57

22 Jerry MECH MA1 2.08,32 8 2.15,69 25.5 2.00,89 23 56.5

23 Emery LEHMAN MSA 1.46,09 54 54

24 Kieran COLLINS MB1 2.12,16 5 2.13,49 30 2.05,38 18 53

25 Riley MARTIN MSA 2.05,72 11 2.10,47 36 DNS 2 49

26 Herbert HARBISON MSA 1.50,71 48 48

27 Ethan CEPURAN MSA 1.47,19 48 48

28 Jeremy SONG MB1 2.03,75 12 2.11,91 34.5 46.5

29 Casey DAWSON MSA 1.48,56 43 43

30 Jeff TERWILLIGER M60 2.11,93 6 2.19,87 21 2.10,15 15 42

31 Zach STOPPELMOOR MSA 1.48,65 40 40

32 Auggie HERMAN MN2 1.50,06 36 36

33 Jonathan TOBON MN2 1.50,31 34 34

34 Kyler DE GROOT MB1 2.21,86 16.5 2.09,84 16 32.5

35 Conor MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWYMSA 1.50,56 32 32

36 Brian BULLARD M30 2.13,34 31.5 31.5

37 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 2.17,71 0 2.24,56 12 2.04,47 19 31

Men's 1500m AmCup Season Totals



38 Matthew TRIMBLE M60 2.16,51 0 2.20,72 18 2.11,84 13 31

39 Colin LEE MC1 2.09,66 7 2.17,57 24 31

40 Austin KLEBA MSA 1.50,77 31 31

41 Carl PLATT MN1 1.50,94 30 30

42 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 2.14,06 2 2.23,48 15 2.14,16 11 28

43 Cooper MCLEOD MN4 1.51,30 28 28

44 Edward NAGEL MA1 2.12,96 4 2.24,42 13.5 2.16,80 8 25.5

45 Sebastien EPPERSON MC2 DQ 0 2.19,73 22.5 DQ 1 23.5

46 Uel ARCHULETTA M55 2.01,08 22 22

47 Austin CARLSON M30 1.56,24 22 22

48 Keith KEOVAN MN1 2.01,93 21 21

49 Peyton WENDT MB2 2.16,03 0 2.20,49 19.5 19.5

50 Joshua KRIETER M35 2.21,55 0 2.26,66 10.5 2.17,26 7 17.5

51 Dawson PRICE MSA 2.09,45 17 17

52 Mark YANAGIHARA M50 2.14,17 1 2.10,40 14 15

53 Chris ORD M40 2.26,27 0 2.37,63 9 2.30,37 5 14

54 Thomas PIERCE MSA 2.12,94 12 12

55 Miles NEUMAN MB2 2.15,11 10 10

56 Tyler LEE M30 2.15,81 9 9

57 Maison RILEY MSA 2.08,16 9 9

58 Nickolas DE BOCK MYA 2.22,26 6 6

59 Tony VREELAND MC1 2.35,44 4 4

60 Gary GROEN M75 3.13,66 3 3

61 Jayden OH MC2 2.13,99 3 3



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 William SILK MA2 1.53,03 48 1.58,66 81 1.50,45 60 189

2 Liam KITCHEL MB2 1.51,22 54 2.02,56 72 1.53,71 54 180

3 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 1.55,78 40 2.04,02 64.5 1.55,62 48 152.5

4 Max WEBER MB2 1.49,78 60 1.58,40 90 150

5 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 1.58,55 36 2.04,51 57 1.55,88 43 136

6 David PROVOD MC2 1.54,88 43 2.09,10 51 1.57,55 36 130

7 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 2.02,19 32 2.04,57 54 1.57,28 38 124

8 Henry SCHLICHTING MB1 1.59,74 34 2.09,36 48 1.56,51 40 122

9 Landon BOGEE MC2 2.02,92 30 2.10,17 45 1.59,31 32 107

10 Matthew KUROWSKI MB2 2.03,06 29 2.10,17 46.5 2.00,41 31 106.5

11 Anson QUINN MA1 2.02,73 31 2.14,02 39 2.00,59 30 100

12 Leo DROSSOS-THOMPSON MA2 1.57,90(9) 38 2.04,46 60 98

13 Gavin ORD MA1 2.07,71 27 2.14,48 37.5 2.02,90 28 92.5

14 Jerry MECH MA1 2.08,32 26 2.15,69 36 2.00,89 29 91

15 Kieran COLLINS MB1 2.12,16 24 2.13,49 40.5 2.05,38 26 90.5

16 Finn SIEBERT MA1 2.12,01 42 1.59,05 34 76

17 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 2.14,06 21 2.23,48 28.5 2.14,16 24 73.5

18 Edward NAGEL MA1 2.12,96 23 2.24,42 27 2.16,80 22 72

19 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 2.17,71 19 2.24,56 25.5 2.04,47 27 71.5

20 Jeremy SONG MB1 2.03,75 28 2.11,91 43.5 71.5

21 Sebastien EPPERSON MC2 DQ 18 2.19,73 33 DQ 20 71

22 Colin LEE MC1 2.09,66 25 2.17,57 34.5 59.5

23 Kyler DE GROOT MB1 2.21,86 30 2.09,84 25 55

24 Peyton WENDT MB2 2.16,03 20 2.20,49 31.5 51.5

25 Miles NEUMAN MB2 2.15,11 23 23

26 Jayden OH MC2 2.13,99 22 22

27 Tony VREELAND MC1 2.35,44 21 21

Junior Men's 1500m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Jeff TERWILLIGER M60 2.11,93 54 2.19,87 81 2.10,15 48 183

2 Matthew TRIMBLE M60 2.16,51 43 2.20,72 72 2.11,84 40 155

3 Joshua KRIETER M35 2.21,55 40 2.26,66 64.5 2.17,26 36 140.5

4 Chris ORD M40 2.26,27 38 2.37,63 60 2.30,37 34 132

5 Mark YANAGIHARA M50 2.14,17 48 2.10,40 43 91

6 Brian BULLARD M30 2.13,34 90 90

7 Jonathan KUCK M35 1.48,57 60 60

8 Austin CARLSON M30 1.56,24 60 60

9 Uel ARCHULETTA M55 2.01,08 54 54

10 Tyler LEE M30 2.15,81 38 38

11 Gary GROEN M75 3.13,66 32 32

Master Men's 1500m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 William SILK MA2 6.45,41 40 7.06,27 90 6.45,16 54 184

2 Thomas FITZGERALD MN4 6.55,24 36 7.18,76 72 6.48,46 43 151

3 Liam KITCHEL MB2 6.51,14 38 7.30,43 60 6.59,91 38 136

4 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 6.59,92 32 7.34,56 54 7.06,45 36 122

5 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 7.09,03 30 7.42,68 51 7.10,65 34 115

6 Max WEBER MB2 6.57,71 34 7.17,41 81 115

7 Kelin DUNFEE M30 6.39,74 48 6.40,46 60 108

8 Finn SIEBERT MA1 7.39,28 29 7.55,44 48 7.25,68 30 107

9 Auggie HERMAN MN2 7.20,23 64.5 6.51,11 40 104.5

10 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 7.57,78 22 7.58,45 46.5 7.22,81 31 99.5

11 Landon BOGEE MC2 7.41,47 28 8.17,93 42 7.39,38 28 98

12 Gavin ORD MA1 7.56,19 23 8.09,78 45 7.32,36 29 97

13 David PROVOD MC2 7.00,18 31 8.13,84 43.5 WDR 22 96.5

14 Matthew KUROWSKI MB2 7.55,26 24 8.23,69 39 7.40,05 27 90

15 Kieran COLLINS MB1 8.08,68 20 8.19,06 40.5 7.42,83 26 86.5

16 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 8.39,76 17 8.40,30 36 7.22,61 32 85

17 Anson QUINN MA1 7.48,99 26 8.57,19 33 8.03,31 25 84

18 Edward NAGEL MA1 8.23,00 19 9.08,25 30 8.13,41 24 73

19 Riley MARTIN MSA 7.54,86 25 8.27,77 37.5 62.5

20 Casey DAWSON MSA 6.15,61 60 60

21 Leo DROSSOS-THOMPSON MA2 7.33,15 57 57

22 Colin LEE MC1 7.59,38 21 8.41,78 34.5 55.5

23 Ethan CEPURAN MSA 6.27,29 54 54

24 Herbert HARBISON MSA 6.48,15 48 48

25 Jonathan TOBON MN2 6.40,85 43 43

26 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 8.41,24 16 8.40,64 23 39

27 Jeremy SONG MB1 9.05,92 31.5 31.5

28 Henry SCHLICHTING MB1 7.41,74 27 27

29 Peyton WENDT MB2 WDR 21 21

30 Jayden OH MC2 8.34,45 18 18

31 Joshua KRIETER M35 8.55,02 15 15

Men's 5000m AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 William SILK MA2 6.45,41 60 7.06,27 90 6.45,16 60 210

2 Liam KITCHEL MB2 6.51,14 54 7.30,43 72 6.59,91 54 180

3 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 6.59,92 43 7.34,56 60 7.06,45 48 151

4 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 7.09,03 38 7.42,68 57 7.10,65 43 138

5 Max WEBER MB2 6.57,71 48 7.17,41 81 129

6 Finn SIEBERT MA1 7.39,28 36 7.55,44 54 7.25,68 36 126

7 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 7.57,78 28 7.58,45 51 7.22,81 38 117

8 David PROVOD MC2 7.00,18 40 8.13,84 46.5 WDR 26 112.5

9 Gavin ORD MA1 7.56,19 29 8.09,78 48 7.32,36 34 111

10 Landon BOGEE MC2 7.41,47 34 8.17,93 45 7.39,38 32 111

11 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 8.39,76 23 8.40,30 40.5 7.22,61 40 103.5

12 Matthew KUROWSKI MB2 7.55,26 30 8.23,69 42 7.40,05 31 103

13 Kieran COLLINS MB1 8.08,68 26 8.19,06 43.5 7.42,83 30 99.5

14 Anson QUINN MA1 7.48,99 31 8.57,19 37.5 8.03,31 29 97.5

15 Edward NAGEL MA1 8.23,00 25 9.08,25 34.5 8.13,41 28 87.5

16 Colin LEE MC1 7.59,38 27 8.41,78 39 66

17 Leo DROSSOS-THOMPSON MA2 7.33,15 64.5 64.5

18 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 8.41,24 22 8.40,64 27 49

19 Jeremy SONG MB1 9.05,92 36 36

20 Henry SCHLICHTING MB1 7.41,74 32 32

21 Peyton WENDT MB2 WDR 25 25

22 Jayden OH MC2 8.34,45 24 24

Junior Men's 5000m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age AmCup #1 Time AmCup #1 Points AmCup #2 Time AmCup #2 Points AmCup #3 Time AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Kelin DUNFEE M30 6.39,74 60 6.40,46 60 120

2 Joshua KRIETER M35 8.55,02 54 54

Master Men's 5000m Season AmCup Results



Rank Name Age Race Points #1 Mass Start #1 Time AmCup Points #1 Race Points #2 Mass Start #2 Time AmCup Points #2 Race Points #3 Mass Start #3 Time AmCup Points #3 Total AmCup Points

1 Liam KITCHEL MB2 32 6.13,35 90 20 5.11,14 54 144

2 William SILK MA2 20 6.13,55 81 10 5.11,19 48 129

3 Thomas FITZGERALD MN4 10 6.14,37 64.5 33 5.10,66 60 124.5

4 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 0 6.30,13 54 4 5.14,58 40 94

5 David PROVOD MC2 0 6.31,83 51 3 5.34,31 38 89

6 Kieran COLLINS MB1 0 6.32,73 46.5 1 5.36,48 34 80.5

7 Gavin ORD MA1 0 6.32,28 48 5.16,88 31 79

8 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 0 6.33,76 43.5 5.18,15 30 73.5

9 Finn SIEBERT MA1 0 6.33,07 45 5.35,19 28 73

10 Max WEBER MB2 12 6.13,75 72 72

11 Riley MARTIN MSA 0 6.36,10 40.5 5.20,31 29 69.5

12 Anson QUINN MA1 0 6.34,81 42 5.43,02 27 69

13 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 0 6.43,81 39 26 65

14 Matthew SALM MSA 3 6.28,11 60 60

15 Auggie HERMAN MN2 2 6.14,62 57 57

16 Kelin DUNFEE M30 4 5.11,64 43 43

17 Colin LEE MC1 0 6.50,24 37.5 37.5

18 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 2 5.14,53 36 36

19 Brian BULLARD M30 0 6.54,79 36 36

20 Jeremy SONG MB1 0 34.5 34.5

21 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 5.15,80 32 32

22 Sebastien EPPERSON MC2 25 25

23 Edward NAGEL MA1 24 24

24 Landon BOGEE MC2 23 23

Men's Mass Start AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age Race Points #1 Mass Start #1 Time AmCup Points #1 Race Points #2 Mass Start #2 Time AmCup Points #2 Race Points #3 Mass Start #3 Time AmCup Points #3 Total AmCup Points

1 Brian BULLARD M30 0 6.54,79 90 90

2 Kelin DUNFEE M30 4 5.11,64 60 60

Masters Men's Mass Start AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age Race Points #1 Mass Start #1 Time AmCup Points #1 Race Points #2 Mass Start #2 Time AmCup Points #2 Race Points #3 Mass Start #3 Time AmCup Points #3 Total AmCup Points

1 Liam KITCHEL MB2 32 6.13,35 90 20 5.11,14 60 150

2 William SILK MA2 20 6.13,55 81 10 5.11,19 54 135

3 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 0 6.30,13 64.5 4 5.14,58 48 112.5

4 David PROVOD MC2 0 6.31,83 60 3 5.34,31 43 103

5 Kieran COLLINS MB1 0 6.32,73 54 1 5.36,48 38 92

6 Gavin ORD MA1 0 6.32,28 57 5.16,88 34 91

7 Finn SIEBERT MA1 0 6.33,07 51 5.35,19 31 82

8 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 0 6.33,76 48 5.18,15 32 80

9 Anson QUINN MA1 0 6.34,81 46.5 5.43,02 30 76.5

10 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 0 6.43,81 45 29 74

11 Max WEBER MB2 12 6.13,75 72 72

12 Colin LEE MC1 0 6.50,24 43.5 43.5

13 Jeremy SONG MB1 0 42 42

14 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 2 5.14,53 40 40

15 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 5.15,80 36 36

16 Sebastien EPPERSON MC2 28 28

17 Edward NAGEL MA1 27 27

18 Landon BOGEE MC2 26 26

Junior Men's Mass Start AmCup Season Totals



Rank Name Age 500m AmCup #1 Points 500m AmCup #2 Points 500m AmCup #3 Points 1000m AmCup #1 Points 1000m AmCup #2 Points 1000m AmCup #3 Points Total Points

1 Alec SKLUTOVSKY MN3 38 90 54 38 90 60 370

2 Liam KITCHEL MB2 31 60 40 31 57 40 259

3 Auggie HERMAN MN2 34 81 43 36 0 43 237

4 Matthew SALM MSA 26 48 34 29 60 38 235

5 Zachary JENSEN MN1 28 64.5 32 20 51 36 231.5

6 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 22 51 36 21 64.5 32 226.5

7 George WHEELOCK MN4 24 54 38 22 37.5 34 209.5

8 William SILK MA2 17 46.5 31 25 72 0 191.5

9 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 21 39 28 23 46.5 31 188.5

10 Max WEBER MB2 32 72 0 0 81 0 185

11 Riley MARTIN MSA 18 42 26 15 42 26 169

12 Jerry MECH MA1 19 43.5 30 10 36 25 163.5

13 David PROVOD MC2 23 40.5 25 30 40.5 0 159

14 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 13 30 18 18 45 27 151

15 Leo DROSSOS-THOMPSON MA2 25 45 0 27 54 0 151

16 Finn SIEBERT MA1 7 37.5 27 9 39 29 148.5

17 Brian BULLARD M30 27 57 0 19 43.5 0 146.5

18 Anson QUINN MA1 12 36 24 17 28.5 28 145.5

19 Austin KLEBA MSA 43 0 60 40 0 0 143

20 Keith KEOVAN MN1 16 33 21 13 33 22 138

21 Landon BOGEE MC2 10 34.5 23 12 34.5 23 137

22 Thomas FITZGERALD MN4 0 0 0 28 48 48 124

23 Jordan STOLZ MN2 60 0 0 60 0 0 120

24 Matthew KUROWSKI MB2 8 25.5 16 11 31.5 21 113

25 Zach STOPPELMOOR MSA 54 0 0 54 0 0 108

26 Henry SCHLICHTING MB1 14 28.5 22 16 0 24 104.5

27 Herbert HARBISON MSA 0 0 48 0 0 54 102

28 Edward NAGEL MA1 9 27 20 4 24 12 96

29 Cooper MCLEOD MN4 48 0 0 48 0 0 96

30 Gavin ORD MA1 5 22.5 15 5 25.5 17 90

31 Kieran COLLINS MB1 0 19.5 17 2 30 19 87.5

32 Conor MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWYMSA 40 0 0 43 0 0 83

33 Maison RILEY MSA 20 0 29 14 0 18 81

34 Sebastien EPPERSON MC2 1 21 9 3 22.5 14 70.5

35 Jonathan TOBON MN2 36 0 0 34 0 0 70

36 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 4 18 12 0 19.5 10 63.5

37 Colin LEE MC1 6 24 0 6 27 0 63

38 Markevous HUMPHREY M35 3 15 14 1 12 15 60

39 Kelin DUNFEE M30 0 0 0 26 0 30 56

40 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 0 13.5 13 0 13.5 16 56

41 Jeremy SONG MB1 15 31.5 0 8 0 0 54.5

42 Austin CARLSON M30 29 0 0 24 0 0 53

43 Jeff TERWILLIGER M60 0 16.5 6 0 21 7 50.5

44 Peyton WENDT MB2 0 10.5 0 0 18 4 32.5

45 Casey DAWSON MSA 0 0 0 32 0 0 32

46 Matthew TRIMBLE M60 0 9 1 0 16.5 5 31.5

47 Uel ARCHULETTA M55 0 0 11 0 0 20 31

Men's AmCup Sprint Combined Rankings



48 Carl PLATT MN1 30 0 0 0 0 0 30

49 Kyler DE GROOT MB1 0 4.5 2 0 15 6 27.5

50 Joshua KRIETER M35 0 12 0 0 10.5 2 24.5

51 Andrew LOVE M50 0 0 10 0 0 13 23

52 Marc PELCHAT M55 0 0 19 0 0 0 19

53 Dan CARNEY M55 11 0 0 7 0 0 18

54 Thomas PIERCE MSA 0 0 8 0 0 9 17

55 Tristan BOYD MN1 0 7.5 0 0 9 0 16.5

56 Mark YANAGIHARA M50 0 0 7 0 0 8 15

57 Chris ORD M40 0 6 0 0 7.5 1 14.5

58 Dawson PRICE MSA 0 0 3 0 0 11 14

59 Miles NEUMAN MB2 0 0 4 0 0 3 7

60 Michael HUBBS M40 0 0 5 0 0 0 5

61 Jayden OH MC2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

62 Colin MCDADE M30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 Jesse LAFAYETTE M45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64 Gary GROEN M75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 Tyler LEE M30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 Kevin FEATHERSTONE M40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

67 Nickolas DE BOCK MYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Tony VREELAND MC1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 Tristan EPPERSON MYA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Rank Name Age Men's 5000m AmCup 1 Men's 5000m AmCup 2 Men's 5000m AmCup 3 Men's 1500m AmCup 1 Men's 1500m AmCup 2 Men's 1500m AmCup 3 Men's Mass Start 1 Men's Mass Start 2 Men's Mass Start 3 Total AmCup Points

1 William SILK MA2 40 90 54 27 81 54 54 48 346

2 Thomas FITZGERALD MN4 36 72 43 24 72 43 43 60 290

3 Liam KITCHEL MB2 38 60 38 29 64.5 38 60 54 267.5

4 Max WEBER MB2 34 81 38 90 48 243

5 Aiden MEACHAM MA1 30 51 34 23 57 34 36 40 229

6 Samuel HART-GORMAN MA2 32 54 36 21 48 32 32 223

7 Sam CHAMBERLAIN MB1 22 46.5 31 19 46.5 29 36 194

8 David PROVOD MC2 31 43.5 21 25 43.5 28 34 38 192

9 Landon BOGEE MC2 28 42 28 16 39 26 23 179

10 Matthew KUROWSKI MB2 24 39 27 15 37.5 25 167.5

11 Finn SIEBERT MA1 29 48 30 33 27 30 28 167

12 Gavin ORD MA1 23 45 29 12 27 20 32 31 156

13 Anson QUINN MA1 26 33 25 18 28.5 24 28 27 154.5

14 Kieran COLLINS MB1 20 40.5 26 7 30 18 31 34 141.5

15 Auggie HERMAN MN2 64.5 40 36 38 140.5

16 Henry SCHLICHTING MB1 27 20 42 31 120

17 Matthew SALM MSA 26 54 40 40 120

18 Tariq ELATTAOUI MC1 17 36 32 0 12 19 29 30 116

19 Riley MARTIN MSA 25 37.5 13 36 2 27 29 113.5

20 Leo DROSSOS-THOMPSON MA2 57 0 51 108

21 Kelin DUNFEE M30 48 60 43 108

22 Casey DAWSON MSA 60 43 103

23 Ethan CEPURAN MSA 54 48 102

24 Edward NAGEL MA1 19 30 24 6 13.5 8 24 100.5

25 Zachary JENSEN MN1 60 36 96

26 Herbert HARBISON MSA 48 48 96

27 Colin LEE MC1 21 34.5 9 24 25 88.5

28 George WHEELOCK MN4 17 40.5 30 87.5

29 Jeremy SONG MB1 31.5 14 34.5 23 80

30 Jonathan TOBON MN2 43 34 77

31 Adriel Elrond GICA MB1 16 23 4 15 11 26 26 69

32 Jonathan KUCK M35 60 60

33 Jordan STOLZ MN2 60 60

34 Jerry MECH MA1 10 25.5 23 58.5

35 Emery LEHMAN MSA 54 54

36 Alec SKLUTOVSKY MN3 0 45 45

37 Jeff TERWILLIGER M60 8 21 15 44

38 Peyton WENDT MB2 22 2 19.5 43.5

39 Zach STOPPELMOOR MSA 40 40

40 Kyler DE GROOT MB1 16.5 16 32.5

41 Joshua KRIETER M35 15 0 10.5 7 32.5

42 Matthew TRIMBLE M60 1 18 13 32

43 Conor MCDERMOTT-MOSTOWYMSA 32 32

44 Brian BULLARD M30 31.5 24 31.5

45 Austin KLEBA MSA 31 31

46 Carl PLATT MN1 30 30

47 Cooper MCLEOD MN4 28 28

48 Sebastien EPPERSON MC2 0 22.5 1 25 23.5

49 Jayden OH MC2 18 5 23

50 Uel ARCHULETTA M55 22 22

51 Austin CARLSON M30 22 22

52 Keith KEOVAN MN1 21 21

53 Mark YANAGIHARA M50 3 14 17

54 Dawson PRICE MSA 17 17

55 Chris ORD M40 0 9 5 14

56 Thomas PIERCE MSA 12 12

57 Maison RILEY MSA 11 11

58 Miles NEUMAN MB2 10 10

59 Tyler LEE M30 9 9

60 Nickolas DE BOCK MYA 6 6

61 Tony VREELAND MC1 4 4

Men's Long Distance AmCup Season Totals



62 Gary GROEN M75 3 3


